konzertN.de

Fall Of Man 2024
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 28.12.2024, 18:02 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Halle
von

17:00
17:50
18:40
19:30
20:30
21:40
22:40

23:40

Absagen

Bands

bis

17:30

18:20

19:10

20:10

21:20

22:20

23:20

00:30

Abgesagt! Mittertein{(FRy

Bands
Mondernte (IS)
TAV (DE)

Ish Kerioth (BE)
Pakkt (DE)
Kringa (AT)
Silver Knife (BE)
Kvelgeyst (CH)

Treha Sektori (FR)
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